Agenzia di Ricerca per la Mobilità Elettrica per il Sistema Italia

APPLICATION FORM

ARMESI will use the information provided with this form in a confidential way, for its internal procedures, in accordance with its internal regulations and with the Italian law.

In filling the Form please use capital letters.

The complete Form should be sent via email to the attention of Dott.Andrea Carli - Managing Director - a.carli@armesi.it. The paper version, originally signed, should be sent via regular mail to the following address:

ARMESI Viale Bruno Buozzi, 83 - 00197 Roma Italy.

ORGANIZATION

Legal Entity					
Legal Form					
VAT number					
Fiscal Code					
Share Capitale					
Registration number		Registration	n Date		
Legal Address				Postal Code	
City				Prov.	
Telephone					
FAX					
Web Site					
LEGAL REPRESENT	<u>ATIVE</u>				
Title		Name			
Surname					
Role					
Telephone					
FAX					
E-mail					
Mahila					

ARMESI

Agenzia Ricerca Mebilità Elettrica Sistema Italia

Viale Bruno Buozzi, 83 – 00197 Roma

Agenzia di Ricerca per la Mobilità Elettrica per il Sistema Italia

FIRST ORGAN	ZATION REPRESENTATIVE WITH A.R.M.E.S.I.
Title	Name
Surname	
Role	
Telephone	
FAX	
E-mail	
Mobile	
	NIZATION REPRESENTATIVE WITH A.R.M.E.S.I.
Title	Name Name
Surname	
Role	
Telephone	
FAX	
E-mail	
Mobile	
ADMINISTRAT	VE REPRESENTATIVE WITH A.R.M.E.S.I.
Title	Name
Surname	
Role	
Telephone	
FAX	
E-mail	

ARMESI

Agenzia Ricerca Mobilità Elettrica Sistema Italia Viale Bruno Buozzi, 83 – 00197 Roma

Agenzia di Ricerca per la Mobilità Elettrica per il Sistema Italia

<u>COMMUNICATION</u>	(Web Site,	Press Etc.	REPRESENTATIVE	WITH A.R.M.E.S.I.

	•			<u> </u>
Title		<u> </u>	Name	
Surname				
Role				
Telephone				
FAX				
E-mail				
Mobile				
INFORMATION AND O		<u>THE ORG</u>	ANIZATIO	<u>DN</u>
Number of people working	g for the Organization			
None	\bigcirc			
From 1 to 9	0		Provide only a	ctive full time and part time employees, excluded
From 10 to 49	0	1 1	those assisted	by the national social system, accordingly to the
From 50 to 249	0		official recor	ds, and as declared to the national authorities
Over 250	0			
Annual Income				
None	0			
From 0 to 2 mln €	0	i		
From 2 to 10 mln €	0			
From 10 to 50 mln €	\bigcirc	j		
Over 50 mln €	\bigcirc	j		
		<u>'</u>		
% of variation of Income	in the last 3 years			
Varation 2012/2011 (%)				
Variation 2011/2010 (%)				
Variation 2010/2009 (%)				

ARMESI

Agenzia Ricerca Mobilità Elettrica Sistema Italia Viale Bruno Buozzi, 83 – 00197 Roma

Agenzia di Ricerca per la Mebilità Elettrica per il Sistema Italia

The Legal Representative of the above mentioned Organization in signing the present Form

applies

For membership in A.R.M.E.S.I. - Viale Bruno Buozzi, 83 - 00197 Roma (Italy)

commits

To fulfill the:

- Rules of the Statutes of ARMESI.
- Prescriptions of the Regulations of ARMESI.
- Recommendations of the Ethic Code of ARMESI.
- Decisions of the Board of Directors and General Assembly of A.R.M.E.S.I..

To comply with:

- Regular payment of association fees

To communicate:

accepts

- That membership starts the same date of the communication of acceptance from ARMESI.
- That the duration of membership is of one year and it is automatically renewed for the coming year.
- That resignations must be sent via registered mail within September 30th
- That resignations have no effect on the due current annual fees, regardless the date of their communication. Resignations effect only the association fees due for the coming year.
- To pay the current annual association fees within 30 days starting from date of the communication of membership acceptance.
- To pay the annual association fees of the coming years within the terms and conditions indicated in the annual Board Resolution.
- To pay the penalties indicated in the annual Board Resolution for late payments.

declares

That the persons indicated in the present Form, to represent the Organization, have read the communication of ARMESI drafted in accordance with Art. 13 of the Italian Law D. Leg. N. 196 of June 30th 2003 and have expressed the authorization for the treatment and communication of their personal data.

That the legal representative of the Organization in not under criminal investigation and has not been sentenced for the following:

Crimes against Public Administrations

Crimes against Justice Administration

Crimes against economical order

Crimes against market competition

Crimes against private properties

Participation and/or support to criminal organizations

That the legal representative is fully aware of the contents and prescriptions of the following attached documents:

The Statutes of ARMESI

The current Board Resolution setting association fees

The Italian Law D. Leg. N. 196 of June 30th 2003

ARMESI

Agenzia Ricerca Mobilità Elettrica Sistema Italia

Viale Bruno Buozzi, 83 – 00197 Roma

Agenzia di Ricerca per la Mobilità Elettrica per il Sistema Italia

authorizes

- ARMESI to treat the personal data of the Organization in accordance with the prescriptions of Art. 23 of the Italian Law D. Leg. N. 196 of June 30^{th} 2003 after having read ARMESI communication as indicated by Art.13 of the same Law.
- ARMESI to communicate the personal data of the Organization only to the parties indicated in the communication.
- ARMESI to utilize the Logo of the Organization for the Web Site of ARMESI in the membership area.

(sign for acceptance)	After having read the present form and the attached documents I declare to accept all the indicated conditions.
Place and Date	
	Stamp and Signature of the Legal Representative

Agenzia Ricerca Mebilitàr Elettrica Sistema Italia

Viale Bruno Buozzi, 83 – 00197 Roma